
Manhattan (2-5,0-0 NEC) -vs- Lewis (6-3,0-0 MIVA)
1/31/2026 at Romeoville, IL (Neil Carey Arena)

 
 

 
Manhattan (2-5,0-0 NEC)

 
 
Lewis (6-3,0-0 MIVA)

 
 

Site: Romeoville, IL (Neil Carey Arena)
Date: 1/31/2026   Attendance: 679   Time: 7:03 pm   
Officials:

Set Scores 1 2 3
Manhattan (0) 21 27 13
Lewis (3) 25 29 25

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
8 Nowak, Wojtek 3 8 1 14 .500 2 0 0 3 1 0 0 6 0 1 9.0
10 Owens, Kasen 3 4 5 21 -.048 0 0 2 1 0 2 0 2 0 1 7.0
1 Blonski, Drew 3 2 1 4 .250 25 0 0 2 1 1 0 3 0 0 3.5
3 Morrissette, Ali'itoa 3 0 0 1 .000 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0.0
7 Carroll, Collin 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
11 Patchell, Kai 3 11 8 29 .103 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 11.0
12 Larcheid, Max 3 1 1 4 .000 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 1.5
22 Marjanovic, Jovan 3 5 3 11 .182 1 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 7.0
TM TEAM 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0.0
9 Morreale, Sam 2 0 2 3 -.667 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0.0
23 Marston, Chase 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
21 Horst, Xander 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 31 31 21 87 .115 29 1 2 8 3 6 0 25 0 5 39.0

Set K E TA %
1 14 5 29 0.31
2 11 8 39 0.077
3 6 8 19 -0.105

31 21 87 .115

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
4 Paula, Nico 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0.0
14 Haber, Daniel 3 5 3 24 .083 2 0 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 6.0
12 Estrada, Diego 3 0 0 4 .000 37 2 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0 0.0
23 Todorov, Deyan 3 10 4 17 .353 0 0 3 1 2 4 0 4 0 0 17.0
1 Krueger-Beer, Frederick 3 6 2 11 .364 0 0 0 3 1 2 2 0 0 0 8.0
2 Hoying, Cameron 3 19 5 29 .483 1 0 1 2 0 3 0 4 0 0 21.5
9 Weyerhaeuser, Josh 3 3 1 6 .333 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 1 0 0 5.5
TM TEAM 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.0
13 Walenga, Tyler 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0.0
11 Chapman, Kyle 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
5 Boecking, Ezra 1 1 0 1 1.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0
21 Brozak, Gauthier 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 30 44 15 92 .315 41 2 5 11 4 12 3 26 0 2 59.0

Set K E TA %
1 18 2 34 0.471
2 16 8 39 0.205
3 10 5 19 0.263

44 15 92 .315

1 2 3 Total
Tie scores 1 16 0 17
Lead changes 0 6 0 6


